- Fantasy
Spovts

ANOTHER HARRINGTON DEBACLE Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 7
Sat Oct 19 8:49am ET

Retsbolder

Jefferson 4 President
Bayou Breeze

Just Like Stealin'

I've lost more games
Seniors Drunkin spawn
THATS WHAT SHE SAID
El Hombre

Jose's Team

Night Train Laine
Albondigas

Jack Attack

Total Points

Bayou Breeze

Seniors Drunkin spawn
Retsbolder

Albondigas

Just Like Stealin'

El Hombre

THATS WHAT SHE SAID
Jefferson 4 President
Jose's Team

Night Train Laine

Jack Attack

I've lost more games
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868.36
834.02
817.08
783.76
761.02
749.78
743.56
724.38
693.80
685.50
682.02
655.48
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PCT
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167

PF
817.08
717.68
853.96
761.02
655.48
808.02
743.56
749.78
693.80
685.50
783.76
682.02

PA
654.64
662.54
803.96
725.50
703.60
832.48
762.70
772.78
687.60
759.06
834.46
752.34
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PTS
817.08
724.38
868.36
761.02
655.48
834.02
743.56
749.78
693.80
685.50
783.76
682.02
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